
 

 

    

 Sell Offers   Buy Offers  Accumulated  

No. Price Kgs. No. Price Kgs. Sellers Price Buyers Difference

4 $24,000.00 24.90 1 $24,000.00 1.0 54.50 $24,000.00 1.00 53.50

1 $23,500.00 6.0 $23,500.00 29.60 $23,500.00 1.00 28.60

2 $23,000.00 2.5 $23,000.00 23.60 $23,000.00 1.00 22.60

1 $22,500.00 0.9 $22,500.00 21.10 $22,500.00 1.00 20.10

2 $22,000.00 3.0 1 $22,000.00 3.00 20.20 $22,000.00 4.00 16.20

1 $21,900.00 5.0 $21,900.00 17.20 $21,900.00 4.00 13.20

1 $21,500.00 7.0 $21,500.00 12.20 $21,500.00 4.00 8.20

1 $21,400.00 3.0 $21,400.00 5.20 $21,400.00 4.00 1.20

1 $19,999.00 1.3 $19,999.00 2.20 $19,999.00 4.00 -1.80

1 $19,474.00 0.9 $19,474.00 0.90 $19,474.00 4.00 -3.10

  

  

      

15 54.50 2  4.0  

PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND MILK MARKETING BOARD

DAILY QUOTA EXCHANGE

December 2017


